OPTO-EDU A12.0910 Research Scientific Laboratory Microscope Semi-APO
Upgrade BF+DF+PL+PH+FL+DIC
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
A12.0910
1 pc

A51.0904-
10265T
High Eyepoint Plan PL10x/25mm, Diopter Adjustable, With Reticle ○ ○
A51.0905-
1025T
High Eyepoint Plan PL10x/26.5mm, Diopter Adjustable, With Reticle ○ ○
A51.0905-
10265T
Nosepiece
BF 5 Holes, With Socket For DIC Slide & Polaring Analyzer Slide ○ ○ A54.0930-R5
BF 6 Holes, With Socket For DIC Slide & Polaring Analyzer Slide ● ● A54.0930-R6
BF 7 Holes, With Socket For DIC Slide & Polaring Analyzer Slide ○ ○ A54.0930-R7
Objective
Infinity Plan Semi-APO Fluorescent Objective � � �
Semi-APO Fluorescent 4x/0.13, W.D.=16.43mm ● ● A5F.0950-4
Semi-APO Fluorescent 10x/0.3, W.D.=8.13mm ● ● A5F.0950-10
Semi-APO Fluorescent 20x/0.5, W.D.=2.03mm ● ● A5F.0950-20
Semi-APO Fluorescent 40x/0.75, W.D.=0.74mm ● ● A5F.095040
Semi-APO Fluorescent 100x/1.3, W.D.=0.18mm ● ● A5F.0950-100
Infinty Plan APO Flourscent Objective � � �
APO Fluorescent 2x/0.08, WD=6.2mm ○ ○ A5F.0951-2
APO Fluorescent 4x/0.13, WD=16.6mm ○ ○ A5F.0951-4
APO Fluorescent 10x/0.40, WD=2.1mm ○ ○ A5F.0951-10
APO Fluorescent 20x/0.75, WD=0.6mm ○ ○ A5F.0951-20
APO Fluorescent 40x/0.95, WD=0.15mm ○ ○ A5F.0951-40
APO Fluorescent 60x/0.90, WD=0.26mm ○ ○ A5F.0951-60
APO Fluorescent 100x/1.35, WD=0.13mm ○ ○ A5F.0951-100
Centering Objective For Fluorescent ○ ● A5F.0930-1
Working
Stage
Double Layer Mechanical Stage, 187*166mm, Moving Range

Dark Field Ring, Dry Type N.A.0.9, For Objective 10x,20x ○ ○ A5D.0960-D
Dark Field Ring, Immersion Oil Type N.A.1.4, For Objective 40x,60x ○ ○ A5D.0960-I
DIC
Transmission DIC Slide, Insert To DIC Socket On Nosepiece ○ ○ A5M.0960
Transmission DIC Ring 10x ○ ○ A5M.0960-10
Transmission DIC Ring 20x ○ ○ A5M.0960-20
Transmission DIC Ring 40x/60x ○ ○
A5M.0960-
4060
Phase
Contrast
Phase Contrast Aperture Ring 4x ○ ○ A5C.0950-R4
Phase Contrast Aperture Ring 10x/20x ○ ○
A5C.0950-
R1020
Phase Contrast Aperture Ring 40x ○ ○ A5C.0950-R40
Phase Contrast Aperture Ring 100x ○ ○ A5C.0950-
R100
Phase
Contrast
APO
Objective
Infinity Plan Apochromatic Positive Phase Contrast Objective ○ ○ �
APO PH 4x/0.16, WD=12.8m ○ ○ A5C.0950-4
APO PH 10x/0.40, WD=2.5mm ○ ○ A5C.0950-10
APO PH 20x/0.75, WD=0.6mm ○ ○ A5C.0950-20
APO PH 40x/0.95, WD=0.15m ○ ○ A5C.0950-40
APO PH 60x/0.90, WD=0.26mm ○ ○ A5C.0950-60
APO PH 100x/1.35, WD=0.13mm ○ ○ A5C.0950-100
Polarizing
Polarizier Lens Included In Plug-in Socket Under Universal
Condenser
○ ○ �